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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 868 (KJ) / 206 (Kcal) 105 (KJ) / 25 (Kcal)
Fat 1.1g <0.5g
(of which Saturates) 0.5g <0.1g
Carbohydrate 13g 1.7g
(of which Sugars) 2.2g <0.5g
Fibre 0.6g <0.5g
Protein 37g 4.4g
Sodium
Salt 11.5g 1.4g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Bovril

EAN: 50184354

Manufacturer Address

Bovril  Extract Beef and Yeast 125g

Beef broth (50%) [water, beef bones], yeast extract (27%) [contains BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, RYE], salt, water, colour (ammonia caramel), corn 
starch, beef powder (1%), flavour enhancers (disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate), acid (lactic acid), flavourings (contain CELERY).
May contain milk, egg and mustard

MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, MILK, MUSTARD

Beef & Yeast Extract

Unilever UK,
Bovril,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Per Serving

Storage Type: Store in a cool dark place.


